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422
408
356
256
316
198
406
2
280
389
9
212
421
193
168
165
23
81
199
413
405
340
398
352
343
41
342
209
358
102
419
108
274
354
404
396
300
196
399
353
277
175
126
148
363
171

Balloch to Clydebank Half Marathon Results

14 April 2013
First Name Surname Club
Paul Sorrie Shettleston Harriers
Thomas Fay Shettleston Harriers
Peter Avent Penicuik Harriers
Craig Reid Bellahouston RR
Steve Campbell Greenock Glenpark H
Neil Hogg Unattached
David Riach Westerlands CCC
Bob Reid Bellahouston RR
James Gallacher Kirkintilloch O
Christopher McDonald Motherwell AC
Lesley McFadyen Unattached
lain Burns Bellahouston RR
lain Christie Unattached
Patrick Gillespie Perth Strathtay H
Donald Cameron Clydesdale Harriers
Graeme Paterson Bellahouston RR
Sarah Inglis Lothian RC
Euan Carrick Kilbarchan AAC
Howard Smith Garscube Harriers
Colin Meldrum Unattached
Craig Lamont Bellahouston H
Graeme Kennedy Motherwell AC
Peter Gallanagh Bellahouston RR
Daniel Burns Garscube Harriers
Neil Cody Unattached
Stuart McGeachy Campbeltown RC
John Connolly Unattached
Gianluca Carelli Maryhill Harriers
Terence Coyle Unattached
Claire McArthur Shettleston Harriers
Avril Mason Shettleston Harriers
Barry Carson Unattached
Stefano Usai Unattached
Gary Mitchell Kirkintilloch O
Brian Robertson Unattached
Bud Johnston East Kilbride Tri Club
Simon Sheridan Unattached
Katie White Garscube Harriers
Mark Livingstone Irvine AC
Emilio Cosimo Springburn Harriers
Paul Burns Dumbarton AAC
Andrew Hegarty Unattached
Stephen Irwin Motherwell AC
Robert Wilson Greenock Glenpark H
Hugh Kerr Unattached
Chris Watson Greenock Glenpark H

Age Groug
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

MV40
MV40
MS
MV50
MS
FS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
FS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MV40
MV40
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MV50
FS
FS
MV40
MS
MV40
MS
MV50
MS
FS
MV40
MS
MV40
MV40
MV40
MS
MS
MS

Time
01:09:19
01:10:45
01:16:01
01:16:29
01:19:12
01:19:13
01:19:14
01:19:28
01:20:07
01:20:29
01:21:03
01:21:17
01:21:19
01:21:48
01:21:54
01:22:03
01:22:04
01:22:44
01:22:47
01:23:09
01:23:21
01:23:42
01:23:43
01:23:55
01:23:57
01:23:58
01:23:59
01:24:02
01:24:05
01:24:08
01:24:10
01:24:31
01:24:32
01:24:34
01:24:41
01:24:44
01:24:46
01:24:48
01:24:51
01:25:00
01:25:22
01:26:00
01:26:05
01:26:07
01:26:11
01:26:20



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

98
294
332
411
328

17
242
365
301
401
362
287

27
114

94
372
111

92

28
297
320
366
119
309

83
330
191
386

71

62
115
224
135
312
121
286

12
188
293
313
181
218
298
383
153
359

82

Craig
Andrew
David
Julie
Charlotte
Andrew
Gordon
Jamie
Rebecca
Richie
Tony
Louise
Paul
Louise
Tony
Jonathan
William
William
Lee Peter
Fraser
Andrew
John
David
Michelle
Charlene
Chris
Brian
William
lan
Derek
Russell
Allan
Ross
Timothy
Chris
Gary
Jill
Bruce
Paddy
Paul
David
Bernadette
Gary
Mary
John
Eddie
lain

Balloch to Clydebank Half Marathon Results
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White Maryhill Harriers
Gallacher Kilbarchan AAC
Hay Hamilton Harriers
Doncaster Unattached
Fortune Linlithgow AAC
Sutherland Maryhill Harriers
Dryden Bellahouston RR
McCarte Unattached
Johnston Bellahouston RR
Burt Dumbarton AAC
Northcote Unattached
Mitchell Bellahouston H
Clawson Unattached
Beveridge Dundee Hawkhill H
Carroll Kilbarchan AAC
Williams Unattached
Smith Unattached
Goldie Dumbarton AAC
O'Leary Royal Navy
Carlin Unattached
Murphy Unattached
Whitecross Unattached
Shaw Unattached
Hetherington Helensburgh AAC
Kelly Dumbarton AAC
Marsh Unattached
Lees Unattached
Downie Fatboy's Running Club
Ramage Glasgow Tri Club
Rigmand Bellahouston RR
Daniels Unattached
Carr Dumbarton AAC
Slater Greenock Glenpark H
Campbell Unattached
Bell Bellahouston RR
Kilpatrick Rons Runners
Logan Motherwell AC
Henry Unattached
Watson Unattached
McKendry Clydesdale Harriers
Rogan Unattached
O'Neil Bellahouston H
McQuade Unattached
McCutcheon Giffnock North AAC
Hamill Dumbarton AAC
Carr Ronhill Cambuslang H
Carrick Haddington ELP

MS
MS
MV40
FS
FS
MV40
MV50
MS
Fv40
MS
MS
FS
MS
FS
MV40
MV40
MS
MV50
MS
MV40
MV40
MS
MV40
Fv40
FS
MS
MV40
MS
MV40
MV40
MS
MV40
MV40
MS
MS
MS
FS
MS
MS
MV50
MS
Fv40
MS
Fv40
MV40
MV50
MV60

01:26:39
01:26:47
01:26:50
01:26:52
01:27:00
01:27:16
01:28:09
01:28:22
01:28:33
01:28:34
01:28:38
01:28:41
01:28:41
01:29:12
01:29:17
01:29:31
01:29:37
01:29:39
01:29:45
01:29:52
01:29:54
01:29:56
01:29:58
01:30:04
01:30:09
01:30:15
01:31:18
01:31:26
01:32:02
01:32:15
01:32:28
01:32:41
01:32:59
01:33:13
01:33:16
01:33:17
01:33:22
01:33:27
01:33:34
01:33:43
01:33:49
01:33:51
01:34:06
01:34:24
01:34:31
01:34:35
01:35:12



94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

39
289
394
120
380

25

24
327
338
384
319

36

50
336
281

74
390
124

22
113
250

48
283
247

86
275
174
306

65
407

34
395
205
236

73

75
219
208
311
420
417
166
329
333

58
382
362

Matt
Alexander
Brian
David
Norman
Sean
Finlay
Marina
James
Fiona
Vick
Stuart
Angela
Finlay
Dominic
Martin
Anthony
Kieran
Paul
Steven
Richard
James
Scott
Elaine
Sean
Colin
Ruairidh
Kenny
Stuart
Christopher
Craig
Neil
Grant
Stephen
Kenny
Dave
Paul
John
Christopher
Douglas
Charlene
Alison
Mary
James
Anne
Hilary
Tony

Balloch to Clydebank Half Marathon Results

14 April 2013
Donald Mid Argyll Tri & Cycle Club
McTier Unattached
Breen Unattached
Rountree Unattached
Baillie Garscube Harriers
Botha Bellahouston Harriers
Finlay Unattached
McCallum Clydesdale Harriers
Hamilton Unattached
McCue Clydesdale Harriers
Wright Motherwell AC
McAleer Unattached
Martin East Kilbride Tri Club
Walton Unattached
Travers Jog Scotland Cumbernauld
Parker Unattached
Kendall Unattached
McQuade Unattached
Lucchesi Unattached
Hill Kilbarchan AAC
Darroch Milburn Harriers
Murdoch Unattached
Graham Jog Scotland Cumbernauld
Somerville Unattached
Barrett Unattached
Simpson Kilbarchan AAC
Macdonald Bellahouston H
McLean Unattached
Davis Unattached
Kilshaw Garscube Harriers
Symon Unattached
MacRury Stornoway R & AC
Sandilands Unattached
McKeown Milburn Harriers
Yancouskie Unattached
Eastman Unattached
Fitzsimmons Unattached
Sandbach Bellahouston RR
Kay Unattached
McRae Unattached
McCallum Garscube Harriers
Lessells Calderglen Harriers
Senior Bellahouston RR
Mason Unattached
Noble Troon Tortoises AC
Millar Giffnock North AAC
Northcote Unattached

MV40
MS
MV40
MV40
MV60
MS
MS
Fv40
MV40
Fv40
FS
MS
Fv40
MS
MS
MV40
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
Fv40
MS
MV50
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MV50
MS
MV40
MS
MS
MV40
MV40
MS
MS
FS
FS
Fv40
MV50
FV50
Fv40
MS

01:35:16
01:35:31
01:35:31
01:35:31
01:35:51
01:35:54
01:35:55
01:35:56
01:36:16
01:36:22
01:36:28
01:36:29
01:36:30
01:36:49
01:36:49
01:36:51
01:36:53
01:37:02
01:37:10
01:37:13
01:37:15
01:37:19
01:37:22
01:37:33
01:37:36
01:37:43
01:37:55
01:38:24
01:38:25
01:38:30
01:38:33
01:39:05
01:39:07
01:39:09
01:39:33
01:39:42
01:39:58
01:40:07
01:40:11
01:40:14
01:40:18
01:40:21
01:40:34
01:40:42
01:40:58
01:41:13
01:41:20



141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

30
377
207
195

53
186

67
160
308

284
97
347
154
285
64
348
368
46
412
93
141
418
183
163
152

314
223
122
18
299
179
376
292
117
276
409
240
128
202
220
357
373
307
345
170

John
David
Murdoch
Jane
Niall
Kenneth
Sam
Martin
Emma

Greg
Gillian
Greig
Dewar
Russell
Colin
James
Gavin
Andrew
Colin
Miroslaw
Graham
William
Alan
Hazel
Jim
John
Fiona
lan
Pawel
Andrew
Janet
Gerry
Terginder
Gerard
Catriona
Paul
Allan
Fraser
Kristina
Marguerite
Jim
Jane
Martim
Kenneth
Howard
Marie

14 April 2013
Grewar Unattached
Campbell Unattached
Rodgers Bellahouston RR
wild Bellahouston RR
Russell Unattached
Macanna Garscube Harriers
Muir Unattached
O'Donnell Unattached
Rogerson Unattached
Dimmer Unattached
Forrest Greenock Glenpark H
Buchanan Unattached
Stewart Clydesdale Harriers
Young Unattached
Kirk Giffnock North AAC
Ashe Unattached
Liddle Unattached
MacNaughton Rons Runners
Douglas Helensburgh AAC
Adamus Unattached
McMillan Unattached
Davies Unattached
Macdonald Unattached
Hunter Jog Scotland Cumbernauld
Glennie Jog Scotland Cumbernauld
McBride Calderglen Harriers
McLellan Unattached
Currie Milburn Harriers
Jarczynski Unattached
Beattie Unattached
Fellowes Helensburgh AAC
Kane Clydesdale Harriers
Padda Unattached
Mason Shettleston Harriers
Nisbet Maryhill Harriers
Broad Clydesdale Harriers
Jenkins Garscube Harriers
Jenkins Unattached
Greig Bellahouston H
Robertson Unattached
Wilson Unattached
Galt Bellahouston RR
Rankin Unattached
Taylor Unattached
Okely Harmeny AC
Wood Unattached
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V40
MS
MV60
Fv40
MS
MV50
MV50
MV40
FS

MV40
Fv40
MV40
MV50
MS
MS
MV50
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
FS
MV50
MV50
FS
MV40
MS
MS
FV50
MV50
MS
MV50
FS
MS
MV60
MV40
FS
FV50
MV60
Fv40
MV40
MS
MV60
FS

01:41:29
01:41:31
01:41:34
01:41:35
01:41:43
01:41:44
01:41:45
01:41:46
01:41:47
01:41:47
01:41:49
01:41:55
01:42:01
01:42:25
01:42:28
01:42:38
01:42:42
01:42:49
01:43:04
01:43:10
01:43:10
01:43:14
01:43:24
01:44:01
01:44:21
01:44:24
01:44:27
01:44:32
01:44:41
01:44:46
01:45:09
01:45:22
01:45:30
01:45:41
01:45:49
01:45:50
01:45:53
01:46:08
01:46:08
01:46:15
01:46:15
01:46:15
01:46:29
01:46:31
01:46:35
01:47:03
01:47:04



188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

303
266

180
387
201
265
264
144
110
272
400
318
296
52
142

11
140
371

99
355
230

33
414
310
241
116

87
167
360
361
231

13
423
278
279
189

42
162
370

29

32
379
216
104

Judith
Brian
Matty
Christopher
Frank
lain
John
Paul
Hamish
Joanne
lan
Pamela
Andrew
Linda
Derek
Jaki

Morag
Peter
Matt

Andrew
Claire
Richard
Fiona
Paula
John
Jemma

James

Kevin
Lynette
Gary
Mark
Martin
William

David

Pauline
Garry
Vicky
Elaine
Linda
Ross
Ann

Graham
Stephen
Alison
Christine
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Macgregor Bellahouston RR
McDonald Unattached
Sutton Bellahouston RR
Hever Maryhill Harriers
McGuinness Unattached
Todd Unattached
Griffen Unattached
Madden Unattached
Mackintosh Unattached
Robertson Garscube Harriers
Wilson Unattached
Porteous Unattached
Todd Unattached
Stewart Unattached
Hamilton Unattached
Robson Unattached
Casey Garscube Harriers
Dow Garscube Harriers
Jackson Unattached
Forsyth Perth Strathtay H
Morgan Kirkintilloch O
Millar Unattached
Beck FIT-4EVER
McLean Unattached
Bowie Unattached
Maclellan Unattached
Cameron Giffnock North AAC
Doohan Giffnock North AAC
Harkins Garscube Harriers
Crawford Unattached
Carcary Unattached
McNulty Unattached
Cairns Unattached
Shearer Unattached
Henderson Unattached
Henderson Unattached
Moore Garscube Harriers
McGeachy Campbeltown RC
Brisbane Unattached
Green Ayr Seaforth AAC
White Unattached
Morrow Unattached
Campbell Unattached
Rutherford Unattached
Morton Unattached

FS
MS
MS

MV50
MV60
MS
MV40
MS
MV50
Fv40
V40
Fv40
MS

FS
MS

Fv40

FS
MV50
MS
MS
FS
MS
Fv40
Fv40
MS
MS
MV50
MV40
Fv40
MS
MV50
MV40
MV60
MS
Fv40
MV40
FS
FS
Fv40
MV50
FVe0
MS
MS
FS
FS

01:47:05
01:47:07
01:47:27
01:47:31
01:47:37
01:47:49
01:47:51
01:48:03
01:48:05
01:48:28
01:48:30
01:48:32
01:48:42
01:48:47
01:48:53
01:49:02
01:49:05
01:49:14
01:49:17
01:49:20
01:49:36
01:49:39
01:49:44
01:49:47
01:49:48
01:49:51
01:49:52
01:49:59
01:50:05
01:50:05
01:50:29
01:50:40
01:50:40
01:50:54
01:51:24
01:51:31
01:51:46
01:51:46
01:51:49
01:51:56
01:51:59
01:52:07
01:52:15
01:52:30
01:52:46
01:52:53
01:53:37



235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

59
268

347
55
243
66
187
200
321
206
136
137
346
37
202
261
349
254
255
378
315
133
229
164
226
402
88
281
249
173
76
235
35
392

103
112
161
132
90

334

260
259

Sarah
Graham

Greig
Cara
Clare
Louise
Colin
Nicola
Ina
David
Kelly
Carol
Stephen
Peter
Marguerite
Jennifer
David
Michael
Maria
Craig
Michael
Angela
Tarek
Colin
Robert
Gillian
Marie
Dominic
David
Jessica
Alastair
Jacqui
Dawn
Kirsty

Malcolm
Paul
Morag
William
Elizabeth
Joanne

Bridget

Mary
Nigel
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Bland Newlands RC
McElwee Unattached
Buchanan Unattached
Macdonald Unattached
Mackie Unattached
Wat Unattached
Ferris Unattached
Buchanan Unattached
Murphy Unattached
Wilson Unattached
Martin Unattached
Hampso Unattached
Third Unattached
Condron Unattached
Robertson Unattached
Dalziel Unattached
Gray Unattached
Kirwan Unattached
Doherty Unattached
Thomson Unattached
Slack Unattached
McGregor Unattached
Salem Hany Unattached
Robertson Unattached
Keill Unattached
Bain Unattached
Doohan Giffnock North AAC
Travers Jog Scotland Cumbernauld
Hill Jog Scotland Cumbernauld
Gorman Bellahouston Harriers
Douglas Unattached
Atkinson Unattached
Tooke Unattached
Chatterton Unattached
Morton Unattached
Joss Unattached
Gaffney Unattached
Robertson Unattached
Steven Unattached
Chalmers Unattached
Halewood Unattached
Goldsmith Calderglen Harriers
Goldsmith Unattached

FS
MS

MV40
FS
FS
FS

MV40

Fv40
FS
MS
Fv40
Fv40
MS
MS
FV50
FS
MV50
MV50
Fv40
MS
MS
Fv40

MV40

MV40

MV50

Fv40
FS
MS
MS
FS
MS
FS
FS
FS

MV50
MS
FV50
MV50
Fv40
Fv40

Fv40

FV50
MV50

01:53:38
01:53:42
01:53:44
01:53:50
01:53:53
01:54:30
01:54:31
01:54:31
01:54:46
01:54:55
01:55:31
01:55:33
01:55:34
01:55:36
01:55:45
01:56:01
01:56:19
01:56:27
01:56:31
01:56:31
01:57:16
01:57:35
01:57:40
01:57:45
01:57:49
01:57:53
01:57:54
01:57:54
01:57:54
01:58:28
01:58:28
01:59:05
01:59:06
01:59:07
01:59:22
01:59:34
02:00:14
02:00:26
02:00:30
02:00:40
02:00:44
02:00:53
02:01:17
02:01:27
02:01:24
02:01:27
02:01:27
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282 391 May McAdam Milburn Harriers Fv40  02:01:55
283 271 Alan Gifford Unattached MV50  02:01:59
284 243 Clare Mackie Unattached FS 02:02:11
285 393 Louise McGinlay Unattached FS 02:02:15
286 295 Stephen Rankin MAGNIFICENT 8 MV40  02:02:22
287 244 Victoria Stevens Unattached FS 02:03:05
288 127 Claire McCallum Milburn Harriers FV40  02:03:15
289 172 Chris Butler Unattached MS 02:03:40
290 91 Lorna McConnell Unattached FS 02:03:49
291 232 Gary McLelland Unattached MV40  02:03:50
292 233 Larry Callary Unattached MV40  02:03:50
293 403 Craig Clarke Unattached MV40  02:03:50
294 331 Susan Marsh Unattached FS 02:04:34
295 203 Maria Mott Unattached FS 02:05:23
296 3 Alan Brown Unattached MS 02:05:50
297 131 Karen Hyslop Unattached FV40  02:06:23
298 60 Julie Smith Unattached Fv40  02:06:29
299 68 Joanne Smith Unattached FS 02:06:53
300 176 Gordon Colligan Garscube Harriers MV40  02:07:21
301 323 Audrey Carlin Unattached Fv40 02:08:19
302 339 Lyndsay King Team Clone FS 02:08:23
303 291 Joanne Donaldson Team Clone FS 02:08:23
304 337 Chantal Geyer Team Clone FS 02:08:23
305 239 James Cassidy Unattached MV50  02:08:59
306 4 Kenny Wilson Unattached MS 02:10:33
307 159 Sharon Houston Unattached Fv40  02:12:27
308

309 257 Kerryanne Galbraith FS 02:12:39
310 21 Margaret Peebles Maryhill Harriers FV40  02:13:13
311 147 Graham Molloy Unattached MS 02:13:28
312 146 Wendy Mac Unattached Fv40 02:13:28
313 304 David Provan Unattached MV40  02:15:12
314 238 Caryn Tennant Unattached FS 02:15:48
315 72 Dermot Williamson Garscube Harriers MV60  02:16:49
316 375 James Courtney Unattached MV40  02:16:59
317 234 Yvonne Morrow Unattached FS 02:17:08
318 63 Angela Cassidy Unattached FV50 02:18:09
319 369 Kirsty Green Ayr Seaforth AAC FV40  02:19:53
320 262 Mark Donnelly Unattached MS 02:20:53
321 15 Linda MaclLean Bellahouston Harriers FS 02:21:25
322 288 Shirley Dalziel Helensburgh AAC FV50  02:22:04
323 397 Alex Donaldson Strathaven Striders MV40  02:22:45
324 170 Marie Wood Unattached FS 02:22:45
325 169 Monica Campbell Unattached FV40 02:22:45

326 385 Bill Downie Fatboy's Running Club MV60  02:29:45



